

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

CRLMP.NO(s). 4249

(From the judgement and order dated 7/3/06 in CRLRP No. 391/2006 and order dt. 16/12/2005 in CRLA

No. 275/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DILIP S. THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. NARAYANAPPA AND SON

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dt. 5.5.2006 and c/delay in filing SLP and of fice report)

Date: 08/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Narayan P. Kengasur, Adv.

For Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner is directed to deposit the fine amount before the concerned court within
a period of two weeks. Subject to payment of fine amount exemption from surrendering is
granted.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER